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This paper tells you about the Inclusive Governance 

Project 

 

 

Inclusive Governance means that people with intellectual 

disability are included on Boards and committees.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

The Inclusive Governance Project wants to understand 

what it is like to be a Board member and have an 

intellectual disability. 

 

 

 

We want to help people with intellectual disability to be 

included on Boards and committees. 

 

 

 

We want to know how to support you to make good 

decisions for community organisations.  



 

 

     

 

 

 

1. We will do some research. 

We will talk to Board and Committee members.  
 
We will talk to the people that support Boards.  
 
We will try to understand their experiences.  
 

 

 2. We will use what we learn. 

We will help Side By Side Advocacy include people with 

intellectual disability on their Board. 

 

 

 

3. We will tell others about what we learn.  

We will make resources. 
 
We will write articles. 
 
We will give presentations.  
 

 

  

 

This project finishes in June 2024. 

 

 

 

For more information contact: 

Bernadette Curryer 0411 952 974 

igp@sidebysideadvocacy.org.au 

                                                       


